VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959144 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0123
NAME OF STUDENT: ALISHA SIDDIQUI FATHERG®6S ANWARUL HAQUE
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 43 20 14 20 15 120 72
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 35 20 15 20 16 120 66
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 11 20 17 120 56
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 40 20 5 20 14 120 59
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 30 20 4 20 16 120 50
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 15 60 47
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 16 60 49
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 33 -- 20 15 60 48
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 16 60 49
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 38 -- --- 80 38
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 496

PERCENTAGE: 59.0
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959145 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0124
NAME OF STUDENT: AMBIKA KUMARI FATHER®S GUNESH KUMAR
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 35 20 13 20 14 120 62
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 34 20 13 20 16 120 63
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 23 20 12 20 17 120 52
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 45 20 14 20 16 120 75
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 41 20 10 20 17 120 68
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 16 60 48
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 16 60 46
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 32 -- 20 17 60 49
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 17 60 50
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 56 -- - 80 56
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 513

PERCENTAGE: 61.07
RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959147 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0126
NAME OF STUDENT: ANKUR SINHA FATHERO®S ANUJSINHA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 37 20 12 20 13 120 62
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 16 20 12 20 15 120 43
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 23 20 8 20 15 120 46
ESC102 ENGINEERINGGRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 44 20 13 20 16 120 73
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 38 20 4 20 15 120 57
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 28 -- 20 14 60 42
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 15 60 48
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 32 -- 20 17 60 49
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 35 -- 20 16 60 51
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 43 -- --- 80 43
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 471

PERCENTAGE: 56.07
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER T DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959150 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0128
NAME OF STUDENT: ISHWAR KUMAR SAHU FATHER®S SADHUCHARAN SAHU
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 7 20 2 20 14 120 23
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 1 20 8 20 13 120 22
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 3 20 6 20 16 120 25
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 37 20 13 20 16 120 66
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 29 20 4 20 15 120 48
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 25 -- 20 13 60 38
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 29 -- 20 17 60 46
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 36 -- 20 17 60 53
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 -- 20 16 60 50
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 45 -- - 80 45
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 371

PERCENTAGE: 44.16
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959152 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0170
NAME OF STUDENT: KRISHNA SINGH FATHER®S SUNIL SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 0 20 ABS 20 13 120 13
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 1 20 10 20 14 120 25
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 1 20 0 20 12 120 13
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 13 20 ABS 20 12 120 25
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 ABS 20 13 120 41
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 ABS -- 20 13 60 13
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 28 -- 20 12 60 40
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 32 -- 20 12 60 44
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 ABS -- 20 13 60 13
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 28 -- --- 80 28
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 227

PERCENTAGE: 27.02
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959153 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0130
NAME OF STUDENT: LAXMI RAJWADE FATHERO®S JAY PRAKASH RAJWADE
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME - OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 28 20 7 20 16 120 51
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 48 20 11 20 18 120 77
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 24 20 13 20 18 120 55
ESC102 ENGINEERINGGRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 33 20 ABS 20 12 120 45
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 45 20 8 20 17 120 70
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 17 60 49
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 26 -- 20 17 60 43
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 36 -- 20 12 60 48
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 -- 20 17 60 49
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 47 -- - 80 47
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 487

PERCENTAGE: 57.97
RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959154 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0131
NAME OF STUDENT: MANHARAN SINGH FATHER®S DRIGPAL SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 20 20 7 20 14 120 41
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 7 20 8 20 16 120 31
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 8 20 8 20 16 120 32
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 32 20 3 20 13 120 48
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 33 20 3 20 15 120 51
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 15 60 47
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 27 -- 20 17 60 44
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 35 -- 20 14 60 49
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 31 -- 20 15 60 46
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 33 -- --- 80 33
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 389

PERCENTAGE: 46.30
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959155 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0132
NAME OF STUDENT: MANJEETA LAKRA FATHERO® S BAIINATH LAKRA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 2 20 0 20 13 120 15
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 3 20 6 20 14 120 23
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 3 20 3 20 17 120 23
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 7 20 0 20 13 120 20
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 9 20 0 20 13 120 22
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 30 -- 20 13 60 43
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICALENGINEERING LAB 40 29 -- 20 18 60 47
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 34 -- 20 13 60 47
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 13 60 46
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 35 -- - 80 35
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 286

PERCENTAGE: 34.04
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959158 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0135
NAME OF STUDENT: PRAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY FATHER®S SATISHKUMAR DUBEY
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 12 20 5 20 13 120 30
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 7 20 5 20 15 120 27
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 9 20 2 20 13 120 24
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 13 20 6 20 14 120 33
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 29 20 4 20 15 120 48
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 28 -- 20 14 60 42
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 29 -- 20 14 60 43
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 34 -- 20 15 60 49
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 -- 20 15 60 49
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 ABS -- --- 80 ABS
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 345
PERCENTAGE: 41.07
RESULT: FF:Fail in anytheory / practical subject ABSENT IN MC2 (CONSTITUTION OF INDIA)

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959159 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0136
NAME OF STUDENT: RAJESH NISHAD FATHERG®S TEJKUMAR
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 29 20 10 20 14 120 53
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 30 20 14 20 16 120 60
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 23 20 12 20 16 120 51
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 56 20 15 20 17 120 88
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 34 20 7 20 16 120 57
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 36 -- 20 14 60 50
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 17 60 47
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 34 -- 20 18 60 52
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 35 -- 20 17 60 52
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 33 -- - 80 33
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 510

PERCENTAGE: 60.71
RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959160 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0137
NAME OF STUDENT: RAUNAK FIZA FATHER®S MD ANWAR HUSSAIN
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 51 20 18 20 14 120 83
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 23 20 20 20 16 120 59
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 32 20 14 20 17 120 63
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 45 20 14 20 17 120 76
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 37 20 9 20 17 120 63
BSC101P PHYSICSLAB 40 28 -- 20 15 60 43
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 18 60 48
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 33 -- 20 18 60 51
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 -- 20 17 60 49
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 ABS -- --- 80 ABS
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 535
PERCENTAGE: 63.69
RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE ABSENT IN MC2 (CONSTITUTION OF INDIA)

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959161 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0138
NAME OF STUDENT: RISHABH PANDEY FATHERO® S KAUSHLENDRA PANDEY
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 7 20 2 20 13 120 22
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 0 20 8 20 14 120 22
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 10 20 3 20 15 120 28
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 17 20 10 20 18 120 45
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 29 20 1 20 13 120 43
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 28 -- 20 13 60 41
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 14 60 44
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 37 -- 20 17 60 54
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 14 60 47
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 33 -- - 80 33
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 346

PERCENTAGE: 41.19
RESULT: FF:Fail in anytheory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH.

ROLL NO.:

NAME OF STUDENT:

SUBJECT CODE

BSC101
BSC102
ESC101
ESC102
ESC103
BSC101P
ESC101P
ESC102P
ESC103P
MC2
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E. (AICTE COURSE)

2959162 ENROLLMENT NO.:

RIYA ADILEY FATHER®S
NAME OF SUBJECT

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS - |

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

PHYSICS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

54.28
FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

BRANCH:

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SUT19R0171

NARMADA PRASAD
ADILEY
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 42 20 16
80 40 20 9
80 21 20 0
80 43 20 8
80 32 20 3
40 26 --
40 30 --
40 32 --
40 32 --
80 53 --
640 100

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER T DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH.
ROLL NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:
SUBJECT CODE
BSC101
BSC102
ESC101
ESC102
ESC103
BSC101P
ESC101P
ESC102P
ESC103P
MC2
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E. (AICTE COURSE)

2959163 ENROLLMENT NO.:

SAPNA FATHER®S
NAME OF SUBJECT

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS - |

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

PHYSICS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

53.69
FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

BRANCH:

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SUT19R0139

ASHOK KUMAR SAHU

ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

80 34 20 10
80 18 20 15
80 18 20 8
80 36 20 7
80 28 20 6
40 34 -

40 26 -

40 33 -

40 34 -

80 38 -

640 100

MAX.

20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

180

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

180

SEMESTER: FIRST (1)

TA

OBT.

14
14
12
14
14
13
12
15
14

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
80
920

SEMESTER: FIRST (1)

TA

OBT.

15
17
17
14
16
16
17
15
17

TOTAL

MAX.
120
120
120
120
120

60

60

60

80
920

TOTAL
OBT.
72
63
33
65
49
39
42
47
46
53
456

TOTAL
OBT.
59
50
43
57
50
50
43
48
51
38
451




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959164 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0140
NAME OF STUDENT: SAPNA DAS FATHE RAVEE: KANHAIYA DAS
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 6 20 8 20 15 120 29
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 4 20 12 20 17 120 33
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 3 20 2 20 17 120 22
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 16 20 1 20 14 120 31
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 14 20 1 20 16 120 31
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 33 -- 20 15 60 48
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 26 -- 20 16 60 42
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 38 -- 20 13 60 51
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 35 -- 20 16 60 51
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 38 -- --- 80 38
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 338

PERCENTAGE: 40.23
RESULT: FF:Fail in anytheory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959165 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0141
NAME OF STUDENT: SHAILENDRA SINGH ARMO FATHERO® S RAMDAYAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 15 20 2 20 14 120 31
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 1 20 5 20 17 120 23
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 12 20 6 20 17 120 35
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 13 20 0 20 13 120 26
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 1 20 15 120 44
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 14 60 46
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 15 60 45
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 34 -- 20 16 60 50
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 -- 20 15 60 49
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 48 -- - 80 48
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 349

PERCENTAGE: 41.54
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959166 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0142
NAME OF STUDENT: SHASHANK SINHA FATHER®S SANJAY SINHA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 28 20 ABS 20 13 120 41
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 9 20 11 20 13 120 33
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 39 20 10 20 14 120 63
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 28 20 11 20 15 120 54
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 38 20 1 20 13 120 52
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 30 -- 20 13 60 43
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 -- 20 13 60 47
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 33 -- 20 15 60 48
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 -- 20 13 60 47
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 54 -- --- 80 54
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 428

PERCENTAGE: 50.95
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959167 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0143
NAME OF STUDENT: SHIVANI DWIVEDI FATHER®S VINOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 34 20 18 20 18 120 70
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 70 20 17 20 19 120 106
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 43 20 8 20 18 120 69
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 42 20 8 20 15 120 65
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 40 20 9 20 18 120 67
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 30 -- 20 19 60 49
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 28 -- 20 18 60 46
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 39 -- 20 16 60 55
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 -- 20 17 60 49
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 39 -- - 80 39
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 576

PERCENTAGE: 68.57
RESULT: PASS




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959168 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0144
NAME OF STUDENT: SHREYA SONI FATHER®S RAKESH KUMAR SONI
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 54 20 16 20 14 120 84
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 20 20 15 20 16 120 51
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 29 20 10 20 16 120 55
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 45 20 10 20 15 120 70
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 57 20 19 20 20 120 96
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 31 -- 20 14 60 45
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 31 -- 20 17 60 48
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 33 -- 20 16 60 49
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 31 -- 20 20 60 51
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 44 -- --- 80 44
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 549

PERCENTAGE: 65.35
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959169 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0145
NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM GUPTA FATHERG S SANTOSH GUPTA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 28 20 14 20 14 120 56
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 39 20 14 20 15 120 68
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 21 20 9 20 15 120 45
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 34 20 10 20 15 120 59
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 33 20 6 20 16 120 55
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 14 60 46
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICALENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 14 60 47
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 32 - 20 16 60 48
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 - 20 16 60 49
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 ABS - 80 ABS
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 473
PERCENTAGE: 56.30
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject ABSENT IN MC2 (CONSTITUTION OF INDIA)




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959170 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0146
NAME OF STUDENT: SIPTENRAZA FATHERG®S AYNUL HAQUE MANSURI
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 34 20 12 20 15 120 61
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 31 20 15 20 17 120 63
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 32 20 12 20 18 120 62
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 28 20 14 20 17 120 59
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 34 20 9 20 17 120 60
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 16 60 48
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICALENGINEERING LAB 40 26 -- 20 18 60 44
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 32 -- 20 18 60 50
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 17 60 50
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 50 -- --- 80 50
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 497

PERCENTAGE: 59.16
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959171 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0147
NAME OF STUDENT: SUNITA YADAV FATHERO® S GHURA RAM YADAV
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 28 20 12 20 16 120 56
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 52 20 12 20 17 120 81
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 16 20 9 20 17 120 42
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 34 20 7 20 14 120 55
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 34 20 2 20 15 120 51
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 28 -- 20 16 60 44
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 29 -- 20 18 60 47
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 39 -- 20 15 60 54
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 -- 20 15 60 47
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 46 -- - 80 46
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 477

PERCENTAGE: 56.78
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959172 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0148
NAME OF STUDENT: SWATI RAJWADE FATHER®S LAKHAN LAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 28 20 10 20 16 120 54
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 12 20 17 20 17 120 46
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 25 20 11 20 17 120 53
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 12 20 10 20 15 120 37
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 32 20 7 20 17 120 56
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 17 60 49
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 16 60 46
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 36 -- 20 16 60 52
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 -- 20 18 60 50
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 45 -- --- 80 45
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 443

PERCENTAGE: 52.73
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959173 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0149
NAME OF STUDENT: VIVEK CHANDRA FATHERO® S GANGA RAM CHANDRA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 29 20 14 20 15 120 58
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 56 20 18 20 16 120 90
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 8 20 16 120 44
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 55 20 8 20 14 120 77
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 4 20 16 120 48
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 32 -- 20 16 60 48
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 28 -- 20 15 60 43
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 39 -- 20 15 60 54
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 31 -- 20 16 60 47
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 52 -- - 80 52
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 509

PERCENTAGE: 60.59
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959035 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0032
NAME OF STUDENT: AAKANKSHA RAJPUT FATHER®S MANIRAM RAJPUT
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 34 20 14 20 15 120 63
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 32 20 14 20 18 120 64
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 14 20 18 120 60
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 44 20 8 20 15 120 67
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 33 20 5 20 16 120 54
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 33 -- 20 16 60 49
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 18 60 51
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 35 -- 20 16 60 51
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 -- 20 16 60 48
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 45 -- --- 80 45
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 507

PERCENTAGE: 60.35
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959036 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0033
NAME OF STUDENT: ADARSH KUMAR KUJUR FATHER®S SANTOSH KUMAR
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 28 20 12 20 16 120 56
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 28 20 14 20 18 120 60
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 8 20 16 20 18 120 42
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 42 20 13 20 16 120 71
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 7 20 17 120 52
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 28 -- 20 15 60 43
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICALENGINEERING LAB 40 31 -- 20 16 60 47
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 38 -- 20 17 60 55
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 31 -- 20 17 60 48
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 43 -- - 80 43
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 474

PERCENTAGE: 56.42
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959037 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0034
NAME OF STUDENT: ALKA KERKETTA FATHER®S RAMBILS KERKETTA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 30 20 7 20 14 120 51
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 30 20 11 20 17 120 58
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 12 20 6 20 14 120 32
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 16 20 4 20 14 120 34
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 43 20 7 20 17 120 67
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 33 -- 20 17 60 50
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 16 60 46
ESC102P ENGINEERINGGRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 37 -- 20 15 60 52
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 18 60 51
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 37 -- --- 80 37
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 441

PERCENTAGE: 525
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practicaubject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER T DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959038 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0035
NAME OF STUDENT: ANIL RAM FATHERO® S RAMKEWAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 39 20 12 20 14 120 65
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 25 20 12 20 18 120 55
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 5 20 13 20 16 120 34
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 17 20 1 20 13 120 31
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 3 20 16 120 47
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 33 -- 20 16 60 49
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 15 60 45
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 35 -- 20 14 60 49
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 -- 20 16 60 50
MC2 CONSTITUTION OFINDIA 80 47 -- - 80 47
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 425

PERCENTAGE: 50.59
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959041 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0036
NAME OF STUDENT: ARYAMAN ADIL FATHER®S SADHELAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 43 20 17 20 15 120 75
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 51 20 20 20 20 120 91
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 36 20 19 20 20 120 75
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 56 20 17 20 19 120 92
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 45 20 15 20 18 120 78
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 33 -- 20 15 60 48
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICALENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 19 60 49
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 39 -- 20 20 60 59
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 -- 20 19 60 51
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 49 -- --- 80 49
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 618

PERCENTAGE: 73.57
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959044 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0037
NAME OF STUDENT: BHOLE RAM FATHERO® S PREM SAI
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 12 20 4 20 13 120 29
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 11 20 4 20 16 120 31
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 2 20 2 20 13 120 17
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 9 20 0 20 13 120 22
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 28 20 0 20 13 120 41
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 26 -- 20 13 60 39
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 29 -- 20 16 60 45
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 34 -- 20 14 60 48
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 31 -- 20 14 60 45
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 29 -- - 80 29
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 317

PERCENTAGE: 37.73
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (I)
ROLL NO.: 2959045 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0038
NAME OF STUDENT: BHUPENDRA KUMAR FATHER®S FENKU RAM
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 21 20 5 20 13 120 39
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 35 20 12 20 17 120 64
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 21 20 0 20 13 120 34
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 31 20 1 20 13 120 45
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 31 20 0 20 13 120 44
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 28 -- 20 14 60 42
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 29 -- 20 16 60 45
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 37 -- 20 14 60 51
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 33 -- 20 14 60 47
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 43 -- --- 80 43
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 411

PERCENTAGE: 48.92
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER T DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH. B.E.(AICTE COURSE) BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: FIRST (1)
ROLL NO.: 2959046 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0039
NAME OF STUDENT: DEEPANSHU PATEL FATHERO® S LAKHAN LAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BSC101 PHYSICS 80 13 20 9 20 14 120 36
BSC102 MATHEMATICS - | 80 21 20 8 20 18 120 47
ESC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 80 18 20 16 20 18 120 52
ESC102 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 80 63 20 17 20 17 120 97
ESC103 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 50 20 5 20 15 120 70
BSC101P PHYSICS LAB 40 31 -- 20 16 60 47
ESC101P BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 30 -- 20 17 60 47
ESC102P ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB 40 39 -- 20 18 60 57
ESC103P BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 -- 20 16 60 50
MC2 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 80 40 -- - 80 40
TOTAL 640 100 180 920 503

PERCENTAGE: 59.88
RESULT: FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH.

ROLL NO.:

NAME OF STUDENT:

SUBJECT CODE

BSC101
BSC102
ESC101
ESC102
ESC103
BSC101P
ESC101P
ESC102P
ESC103P
MC2
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E. (AICTE COURSE)
2959047

DEEPTI PAINKRA FATHER®S

NAME OF SUBJECT

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS - |

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

PHYSICS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB
CONSTITUTION OFINDIA

57.5
PASS WITH GRACE

BRANCH:
ENROLLMENT NO.:

CIVIL ENGINEERING

SUT19R0040

MUKESHWAR SAI

PAINKRA

ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

80 34 20 14
80 31 20 14
80 24 20 16
80 28 20 5
80 31 20 9
40 33 --
40 28 --
40 35 --
40 35 --
80 38 --
640 100

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER T DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH.
ROLL NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:
SUBJECT CODE
BSC101
BSC102
ESC101
ESC102
ESC103
BSC101P
ESC101P
ESC102P
ESC103P
MC2
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E. (AICTE COURSE)
2959048

DEVSAY POYA FATHER®S

NAME OF SUBJECT

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS - |

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

PHYSICS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB
ENGINEERINGGRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

66.78
PASS

BRANCH:
ENROLLMENT NO.:

CIVIL ENGINEERING

SUT19R0150
BAIINATH POYA
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 40 20 15
80 65 20 18
80 28 20 18
80 48 20 6
80 34 20 8
40 36 --
40 27 --
40 35 --
40 33 --
80 29 --
640 100

MAX.

20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

180

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

180

TA

TA

SEMESTER: FIRST(l)

OBT.

14
18
18
14
18
15
16
15
18

SEMESTER: FIRST (1)

OBT.

16
19
19
14
17
15
18
15
17

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
80
920

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

80
920

TOTAL
OBT.
62
63
58
47
58
48
44
50
53
38
483

TOTAL
OBT.
71
102
65
68
59
51
45
50
50
29
561




VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER i DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH.

ROLL NO.:

NAME OF STUDENT:

SUBJECT CODE

BSC101
BSC102
ESC101
ESC102
ESC103
BSC101P
ESC101P
ESC102P
ESC103P
MC2
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E. (AICTE COURSE)
2959049

DHUPWATI PAINKRA FATHER®S

NAME OF SUBJECT

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS - |

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

PHYSICS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

63.33
FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

BRANCH:
ENROLLMENT NO.:

CIVIL ENGINEERING

SUT19R0041
VIRENDRA RAM
PAINKRA
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT
80 39 20 16
80 61 20 14
80 22 20 18
80 29 20 8
80 36 20 10
40 33 -
40 27 -
40 34 -
40 32 -
80 38 -
640 100

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (REGULAR)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER T DECEMBER 2019

B.E./M.TECH.
ROLL NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:
SUBJECT CODE
BSC101
BSC102
ESC101
ESC102
ESC103
BSC101P
ESC101P
ESC102P
ESC103P
MC2
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E. (AICTE COURSE)
2959050

DUBRAJ POYA FATHER®S

NAME OF SUBJECT

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS - |

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING

PHYSICS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERINGLAB
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN LAB
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

48.57
FF:Fail in any theory / practical subject

BRANCH:
ENROLLMENT NO.:

CIVIL ENGINEERING

SUT19R0042
SUKHDEV POYA
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
80 31 20 9
80 24 20 10
80 6 20 10
80 14 20 4
80 29 20 4
40 33 --
40 27 --
40 35 --
40 31 --
80 28 --
640 100

MAX.

20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

180

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

180

TA

TA

SEMESTER: FIRST (1)

OBT.

17
18
19
16
18
15
16
16
18

SEMESTER: FIRST (1)

OBT.

13
18
16
14
15
16
18
15
16

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
80
920

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60

80
920

TOTAL
OBT.
72
93
59
53
64
48
43
50
50
38
532

TOTAL
OBT.
53
52
32
32
48
49
45
50
47
28
408







